Actor (12 credits)

Délateurs (TV Series)
Investigator
- Karla Homolka (2017) ... Investigator

Otages (TV Series)
Andre Forgues

A Stranger in My Home (TV Series)
Carmine Basso
- Thorny Rose of Texas (2014) ... Carmine Basso

Ascension (TV Mini-Series)
Poker Player #2
- Chapter One (2014) ... Poker Player #2 (uncredited)

X-Men: Days of Future Past
Quarantine Doctor #2

Un tueur si proche (TV Series documentary)
Basil Parasiris
- Penchant mortel (2013) ... Basil Parasiris

Playmobil Pirates Teaser (Video Game)
Dad

The Will (TV Series)
Brother
- The Estate of Ritchie Valens (2012) ... Brother

Android: Try & Buy (Short)
Police interrogator

The Will (TV Series)
Lawyer
- The Estate of Frankie Lymon (2011) ... Lawyer

A Miss Mallard Mystery (TV Series)
Voice actor
- Whistle Stop to Fear (2000) ... Voice actor

Strip Search
Gun Man #3

Camera and Electrical Department (4 credits)

Miscellaneous Crew (5 credits)

Cinematographer (4 credits)

Hide &

2017

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2012

2012

2011

2000

1997

Show ¥

Show ¥

Show ¥



