Actor (12 credits)	Hide 📥
Délateurs (TV Series) Investigator - Karla Homolka (2017) Investigator	2017
Otages (TV Series) Andre Forgues	2015
A Stranger in My Home (TV Series) Carmine Basso - Thorny Rose of Texas (2014) Carmine Basso	2014
Ascension (TV Mini-Series) Poker Player #2 - Chapter One (2014) Poker Player #2 (uncredited)	2014
X-Men: Days of Future Past Quarantine Doctor #2	2014
Un tueur si proche (TV Series documentary) Basil Parasiris - Penchant mortel (2013) Basil Parasiris	2013
Playmobil Pirates Teaser (Video Game) Dad	2013
The Will (TV Series) Brother - The Estate of Ritchie Valens (2012) Brother	2012
Android: Try & Buy (Short) Police interrogator	2012
The Will (TV Series) Lawyer - The Estate of Frankie Lymon (2011) Lawyer	2011
A Miss Mallard Mystery (TV Series) Voice actor - Whistle Stop to Fear (2000) Voice actor	2000
Strip Search Gun Man #3	1997
Camera and Electrical Department (4 credits)	Show 🔻
Miscellaneous Crew (5 credits)	Show 🔻
Cinematographer (4 credits)	Show 🔻